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Title

Part No. Model   NE-4000Date
rev B - 10/28/21 Pump Overall Dimensions

2 CHANNEL Syringe Pump

3/16 MAX PLUNGER
THICKNESS

8.75

4-3/4 MAX TRAVEL
4-15/32 WITH COLLAR

3.16

4.41

5.74

7.49

1.88

RS-232

TTL-I/O

POWER JACK

POWER SWITCH

KEYPAD / MAIN PCB ASSEMBLY

5.00 5.25

8.44

2.38
CENTER LINES OF SYRINGES

5.35
4.73

4.10


